














































































































































































































SI NoCourse 

1 B.Com 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

LSCM 

BBA 

BBA Aviation 

BCA 

B.SC 

BA 

M.Com 

Students Strength 

Sindhi College 

M.Com(FA) 

Total 

1st Year 

136 

18 

85 

32 

180 

19 

25 

495 

5 

12 

2023-24 

|2nd Year 

144 

61 

11 

135 

8 

14 

373 

5 

14 

Grand Total 

3rd Year 

185 

72 

18 

90 

17 

389 

1283 

bRINCIPAL. 
SIM COLLEGE 

#33/23 Kempapura, Habbal, 

Bengaluru - 500 024 
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